PRESTIGE RADIATORS

STANDARD RAL COLOURS

CHOICE OF 554

RAL NUMBER PRODUCT CODE COLOUR FINISH
00-A-01 P-2893-S ASH GREY SEMI-GLOSS
00-A-01 P-9154-M ASH GREY MATT POLY
00-A-01 M-2602-R ASH GREY RIPPLE
00-A-05 M-4408-S GOOSE GREY SEMI-GLOSS
00-A-05 P-3866-G GOOSE GREY GLOSS
00-A-05 P-2934-S GOOSE GREY SEMI-GLOSS
00-A-05 Q-0010-M GOOSE GREY MATT
00-A-05 P-5125-R GOOSE GREY RIPPLE
00-A-09 P-2957-G FLINT GREY GLOSS
00-A-09 P-7354-M FLINT GREY MATT
00-A-13 P-C210-S STORK GREY SEMI-GLOSS
00-A-13 P-9285-M STORK GREY MATT
00-A-13 M-4368-R STORK GREY RIPPLE
00-E-53 Q-5536-G BLACK GLOSS
00-E-53 P-9389-S BLACK SEMI-GLOSS
00-E-53 P-D134-M BLACK MATT
00-E-55 P-4459-G WHITE GLOSS
00-E-55 Q-0011-M WHITE MATT
00-E-55 P-8778-R WHITE RIPPLE
04-D-45 P-9581-G DARK CHERRY GLOSS
04-E-53 A-9758-R POPPY RED RIPPLE
04-E-53 P-9731-G POPPY RED GLOSS
04-E-53 P-9994-S POPPY RED SEMI-GLOSS
04-E-53 P-5985-M POPPY RED MATT
06-C-39 P-9874-G SADDLE BROWN GLOSS
08-B-15 Q-0012-M MAGNOLIA MATT
08-B-17 P-9317-G HONEY BEIGE GLOSS
08-B-17 M-2626-S HONEY BEIGE SEMI-GLOSS
08-B-17 P-C407-M HONEY BEIGE MATT



08-B-25

08-B-29

08-B-29

08-B-29

08-B-29

08-C-31

08-E-51

10-A-03

10-A-03

10-A-03

10-A-05

10-A-05

10-A-05

10-A-07

10-A-07

10-B-15

10-B-15

10-B-19

10-B-21

10-B-21

10-C-31

10-C-31

10-E-50

12-B-17

12-B-21

12-B-21

12-B-21

12-B-29

12-B-29

12-E-53

14-C-35

14-C-35

14-C-39

14-C-39

P-9577-G
P-2427-G
P-9688-S
Q-0013-M
P-3254-R
P-3128-G
P-E357-G
M-2598-R
P-2808-G
P-5977-M
P-1992-G
P-C206-S
Q-0014-M
P-9928-S
P-4727-M
P-2624-G
Q-0015-M
P-7017-S
P-9357-G
P-3065-S
P-9686-G
P-7186-S
A-G062-G
P-7451-S
P-2135-G
P-2914-S
P-9324-M
Q-5409-G
P-9723-M
P-2693-G
P-4126-G
P-F194-R
P-2113-G

P-4005-S

BEAVER BROWN
BITTER CHOCOLATE
BITTER CHOCOLATE
BITTER CHOCOLATE
BITTER CHOCOLATE
HONEYSUCKLE CREAM
GOLDEN YELLOW
DAWN GREY

DAWN GREY

DAWN GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

NIMBUS GREY
NIMBUS GREY
CREAMY WHITE
CREAMY WHITE
MUSHROOM
LIZARD GREY
LIZARD GREY

IVORY

IVORY

LIGHT GRAPEFRUIT
GREEN MIST
MINERAL GREEN
MINERAL GREEN
MINERAL GREEN
MIDNIGHT GREEN
MIDNIGHT GREEN
LINDEN GREEN
ICEPLANT GREEN
ICEPLANT GREEN
HOLLY GREEN

HOLLY GREEN

GLOSS

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS

MATT

RIPPLE

GLOSS

GLOSS

RIPPLE

GLOSS

MATT

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS

MATT

SEMI-GLOSS

MATT

GLOSS

MATT

SEMI-GLOSS

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS

MATT

GLOSS

MATT

GLOSS

GLOSS

RIPPLE

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS



14-C-39

16-C-33

16-D-45

16-E-53

18-B-17

18-B-21

18-B-25

18-B-25

18-B-25

18-B-25

18-B-29

18-C-39

18-C-39

18-E-51

18-E-53

18-E-53

18-E-53

20-C-33

20-C-37

20-C-40

20-D-45

20-D-45

20-E-51

105

285

355

356

359

537

537

538

631

631

632

Q-0016-M
A-7072-G
P-5875-G
P-9977-G
P-5563-M
P-9089-G
P-2890-G
P-2061-S

Q-0017-M
M-2899-R
A-9768-G
P-9083-G
P-9270-M
P-F893-S

Q-2473-G
P-3862-S

P-9808-M
P-G321-M
P-D178-S
Q-3943-G
P-2771-G
A-4598-S

P-2529-G
Q-1637-G
P-9398-M
P-E351-G
A-7670-G
P-4097-G
P-5336-G
P-8566-S

P-1997-G

P-9736-G
P-8790-S

M-4533-R

HOLLY GREEN

DUCK EGG BLUE

DARK JADE
AQUAMARINE

BLUE MINK

SQUIRREL GREY

DARK ADMIRALTY GREY
DARK ADMIRALTY GREY
DARK ADMIRALTY GREY
DARK ADMIRALTY GREY
RAVEN

FATHOM BLUE
FATHOM BLUE
DELPHINIUM BLUE
TARTAN BLUE

TARTAN BLUE

ARTAN BLUE
PORCELIAN BLUE
LARKSPUR BLUE
DUCHESS BLUE
SAPPHIRE BLUE
SAPPHIRE BLUE
CORNFLOWER BLUE
OXFORD BLUE

NATO GREEN

LEMON

GOLDEN YELLOW
CATERPILLAR YELLOW
SIGNAL RED

SIGNAL RED

POST OFFICE RED CHERRY
LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

DARK ADMIRALTY GREY

MATT
GLOSS
GLOSS
GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT
RIPPLE
GLOSS
GLOSS
MATT
SEMI-GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT
SEMI-GLOSS
GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
GLOSS
GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
GLOSS
GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS

RIPPLE



632

632

632

693

693

697

697

1001

1001

1002

1003

1003

1003

1003

1004

1005

1007

1013

1013

1013

1013

1014

1015

1015

1015

1015

1016

1016

1018

1018

1018

1019

1021

1021

P-8758-G
P-4714-S
A-9483-M
P-E161-G
P-2413-S
P-2089-G
P-2993-S
P-9964-S
Q-0018-M
P-7680-M
P-H180-G
M-8412-G
P-C747-S
P-0928-T
A-E355-G
P-E010-S
A-C315-G
P-2315-G
P-3662-S
Q-0019-M
E-3674-R
P-8835-M
P-5542-G
P-7367-S
Q-0020-M
P-3079-R
P-8995-G
Q-G566-M
P-9006-G
P-C058-S
P-9381-M
P-9851-M
A-7911-G

P-F843-S

DARK ADMIRALTY GREY
DARK ADMIRALTY GREY
DARK ADMIRALTY GREY
AIRCRAFT GREY
AIRCRAFT GREY

LIGHT ADMIRALTY GREY
LIGHT ADMIRALTY GREY
BEIGE

BEIGE

SAND YELLOW

SIGNAL YELLOW
SIGNAL YELLOW
SIGNAL YELLOW
SIGNAL YELLOW
GOLDEN YELLOW
YELLOW

DAFFODIL YELLOW
OYSTER WHITE

OYSTER WHITE

OYSTER WHITE

OYSTER WHITE

IVORY

LIGHT IVORY

LIGHT IVORY

LIGHT IVORY

LIGHT IVORY

SULFUR YELLOW
SULFUR YELLOW

ZINC YELLOW

ZINC YELLOW

ZINC YELLOW

GREY BEIGE

RAPE YELLOW

RAPE YELLOW

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT

GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
TEXTURE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE

MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE
GLOSS

MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT

GLOSS

SEMI GLOSS



1021

1023

1023

1028

1028

1032

1033

1035

1036

2000

2001

2001

2002

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2008

2008

2009

2009

2010

2011

2011

2011

3000

3000

3000

3000

3001

3001

3001

P-8644-M
Q-E042-G
P-E629-R-R
Q-9034-G
P-E569-S
P-C372-G
Q-9870-G
A-G310-M
A-G370-M
P-8012-G
P-9832-M
P-9899-G
Q-8893-G
P-9892-G
P-9888-S
A-H722-T
P-C286-S
M-G256-G
A-F535-G
A-9094-G
P-C001-S
A-9416-G
P-C804-M
P-C629-G
P-9115-G
P-C036-S
P-9644-M
P-7210-G
P-9591-S
P-9001-M
Q-G736-M
A-7438-G
P-C050-S

P-7907-M

RAPE YELLOW
TRAFFIC YELLOW
TRAFFIC YELLOW
MELON YELLOW
MELON YELLOW
BROOM YELLOW
DAHLIA YELLOW
PEARL BEIGE
PEARL GOLD
YELLOW ORANGE
RED ORANGE
RED ORANGE
VERMILION
PASTEL

PASTEL ORANGE
PASTEL ORANGE
PURE ORANGE
PURE ORANGE
PURE ORANGE
BRIGHT RED ORANGE
BRIGHT RED ORANGE
TRAFFIC ORANGE
TRAFFIC ORANGE
ORANGE

DEEP ORANGE
DEEP ORANGE
DEEP ORANGE
FLAME RED
FLAME RED
FLAME RED
FLAME RED
SIGNAL RED
SIGNAL RED

SIGNAL RED

MATT
GLOSS
RIPPLE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
GLOSS
GLOSS
MATT

MATT
GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
GLOSS
ORANGE
SEMI-GLOSS
TEXTURE
SEMI-GLOSS
GLOSS
GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS

MATT



3002 P-9243-G CARMINE RED GLOSS

3002 P-9963-S CARMINE RED SEMI-GLOSS
3002 P-9549-M CARMINE RED MATT

3003 P-2938-G RUBY RED GLOSS

3003 P-C122-S RUBY RED SEMI-GLOSS
3003 P-8968-M RUBY RED MATT

3003 P-G069-R RUBY RED RIPPLE

3003 A-H723-T RUBY RED TEXTURE
3004 A-5847-G PURPLE RED GLOSS

3004 P-C767-S PURPLE RED SEMI-GLOSS
3004 Q-G735-M PURPLE RED MATT

3005 Q-9558-G WINE RED GLOSS

3005 Q-0064-M WINE RED MATT

3007 P-D773-M BLACKRED MATT

3009 P-4927-M OXIDE RED MATT

3011 A-5874-G BROWN RED GLOSS

3011 P-9260-M BROWN RED MATT

3015 P-D793-G LIGHT PINK GLOSS

3020 P-G876-T TRAFFIC RED TEXTURE
3020 P-2259-G TRAFFIC RED GLOSS

3020 P-4915-S TRAFFIC RED SEMI-GLOSS
3020 P-7820-M TRAFFIC RED MATT

3020 P-4052-R TRAFFIC RED RIPPLE

3028 Q-G565-M PURE RED MATT

3028 Q-G562-G PURE RED GLOSS

3032 A-G723-M PEARL RUBY RED MATT

3033 A-G724-M PEARL PINK MATT

4003 P-9021-G HEATHER VIOLET GLOSS

4004 Q-5366-G CLARET VIOLET GLOSS

4005 P-4865-G BLUE LILAC GLOSS

4005 Q-G733-M BLUE LILAC MATT

4006 Q-5917-G TRAFFIC PURPLE GLOSS

4006 P-9379-M TRAFFIC PURPLE MATT

4007 A-9771-G PURPLE GLOSS



4007

4008

4010

4011

4012

5000

5001

5001

5002

5002

5002

5002

5003

5003

5003

5004

5004

5004

5005

5005

5005

5005

5007

5007

5007

5008

5008

5008

5009

5009

5009

5009

5010

5010

A-7151-S
Q-5053-G
A-8894-G
A-G725-M
A-G726-M
P-5107-M
P-5440-G
P-C624-S
M-3268-R
Q-2670-G
P-4599-S
Q-0021-M
Q-5600-G
P-9533-S
Q-0022-M
A-9402-G
P-3389-S
Q-0023-M
P-5799-G
P-9588-S
Q-0024-M
P-4412-R
Q-5238-G
P-9460-S
P-9343-M
A-9040-G
P-D222-S
P-9116-M
P-8617-G
P-4681-S
P-C491-M
Q-G737-M
Q-3583-G

P-7142-S

PURPLE

SIGNAL VIOLET
TELEMAGENTA
PEARL VIOLET
PEARL BLACKBERRY
VIOLET BLUE
GREEN BLUE
GREEN BLUE
ULTRAMARINE BLUE
ULTRAMARINE BLUE
ULTRAMARINE BLUE
ULTRAMARINE BLUE
SAPPHIRE BLUE
SAPPHIRE BLUE
SAPPHIRE BLUE
BLACK BLUE

BLACK BLUE

BLACK BLUE
SIGNAL BLUE
SIGNAL BLUE
SIGNAL BLUE
SIGNAL BLUE
BRILLANT BLUE
BRILLANT BLUE
BRILLANT BLUE
GREY BLUE

GREY BLUE

GREY BLUE

AZURE BLUE

AZURE BLUE

AZURE BLUE

AZURE BLUE
GENTIAN BLUE

GENTIAN BLUE

SEMI-GLOSS
GLOSS
GLOSS

MATT

MATT

MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
RIPPLE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS



5010 Q-0006-M GENTIAN BLUE MATT

5010 P-4054-R GENTIAN BLUE RIPPLE

5011 P-5255-G STEEL BLUE GLOSS

5011 P-8570-S STEEL BLUE SEMI-GLOSS
5011 Q-0062-M STEEL BLUE MATT

5011 P-9085-R STEEL BLUE RIPPLE

5012 P-1949-G LIGHT BLUE GLOSS

5012 P-C180-S LIGHT BLUE SEMI-GLOSS
5012 Q-0025-M LIGHT BLUE MATT

5012 P-4062-R LIGHT BLUE RIPPLE

5013 Q-G594-G COBALT BLUE GLOSS

5013 P-4788-S COBALT BLUE SEMI-GLOSS
5013 A-G318-R COBALT BLUE RIPPLE
5013 Q-0026-M COBALT BLUE MATT

5014 Q-7917-G PIGEON BLUE GLOSS

5014 Q-0027-M PIGEON BLUE MATT

5015 P-3938-G SKY BLUE GLOSS

5015 P-5382-S SKY BLUE SEMI-GLOSS
5015 P-5986-M SKY BLUE MATT

5015 P-4954-R SKY BLUE RIPPLE

5015 A-H724-T SKY BLUE TEXTURE
5017 P-1922-G TRAFFIC BLUE GLOSS

5017 P-9971-S TRAFFIC BLUE SEMI-GLOSS
5017 P-9497-M TRAFFIC BLUE MATT

5018 P-9262-G TURQUOISE BLUE GLOSS

5018 P-8474-S TURQUOISE BLUE SEMI-GLOSS
5019 P-5357-G CAPRI BLUE GLOSS

5019 P-C175-S CAPRI BLUE SEMI-GLOSS
5019 P-9998-M CAPRI BLUE MATT

5020 P-9622-M OCEAN BLUE MATT

5021 P-9785-G WATER BLUE GLOSS

5021 P-9244-M WATER BLUE MATT

5022 P-3775-G NIGHT BLUE GLOSS

5022 P-6222-S NIGHT BLUE SEMI-GLOSS



5022

5024

5024

5024

5025

5026

6001

6001

6002

6002

6002

6003

6003

6004

6004

6005

6005

6005

6005

6005

6005

6007

6007

6009

6009

6009

6009

6010

6011

6011

6012

6012

6012

6013

P-9291-M
P-5752-G
P-C252-S
P-8683-M
A-G727-M
A-G728-M
P-9488-G
P-C287-S
Q-8604-G
P-9794-S
Q-G738-M
P-5892-G
Q-0063-M
P-9296-G
P-6218-M
Q-3198-G
P-C604-G
P-5685-S
Q-0009-M
A-7506-R
A-H725-T
P-2595-G
P-9266-M
Q-2884-G
A-9692-S
P-4343-M
P-4940-R
P-9043-G
P-F968-G
P-9225-S
P-1008-G
P-C783-S
P-C139-M

P-5719-M

NIGHT BLUE
PASTEL BLUE
PASTEL BLUE
PASTEL BLUE
PEARL GENTIAN BLUE
PEARL NIGHT BLUE
EMERALD GREEN
EMERALD GREEN
LEAF GREEN
LEAF GREEN
LEAF GREEN
OLIVE GREEN
OLIVE GREEN
BLUE GREEN
BLUE GREEN
MOSS GREEN
MOSS GREEN
MOSS GREEN
MOSS GREEN
MOSS GREEN
MOSS GREEN
BOTTLE GREEN
BOTTLE GREEN
FIR GREEN

FIR GREEN

FIR GREEN

FIR GREEN
GRASS GREEN
RESEDA GREEN
RESEDA GREEN
BLACK GREEN
BLACK GREEN
BLACK GREEN

REED GREEN

MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT

MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS

MATT

GLOSS

MATT

GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE
TEXTURE
GLOSS

MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE
GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT



6015

6016

6016

6017

6018

6018

6018

6019

6019

6021

6021

6021

6022

6024

6024

6024

6026

6026

6027

6027

6027

6028

6028

6028

6029

6029

6029

6029

6032

6033

6034

6034

6035

6036

P-D425-M
P-1924-G
P-9509-M
P-9334-G
P-7310-G
P-C238-S
P-9859-M
P-9495-G
P-C009-S
P-5212-G
P-9060-S
P-9780-M
P-9698-G
A-4503-G
P-D094-S
P-5718-M
Q-4002-G
Q-G739-M
P-9770-G
P-9632-S
P-9820-M
P-9439-G
P-8725-S
Q-0029-M
P-8090-G
Q-H006-S
Q-0030-M
Q-G197-G
Q-9969-G
P-C143-M
P-7106-G
P-G159-M
A-G729-M

A-G730-M

BLACK OLIVE

TURQUOISE GREEN
TURQUOISE GREEN

MAY GREEN
YELLOW GREEN
YELLOW GREEN
YELLOW GREEN
PASTEL GREEN
PASTEL GREEN
PALE GREEN
PALE GREEN
PALE GREEN
OLIVE DRAB
TRAFFIC GREEN
TRAFFIC GREEN
TRAFFIC GREEN
OPAL GREEN
OPAL GREEN
LIGHT GREEN
LIGHT GREEN
LIGHT GREEN
PINE GREEN
PINE GREEN
PINE GREEN
MINT GREEN
MINT GREEN
MINT GREEN
MINT GREEN

SIGNAL GREEN

MINT TURQUOISE
PASTEL TURQUOISE

PASTEL TURQUOISE

PEARL GREEN

PEARL OPAL GREEN

MATT
GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
MATT

MATT

MATT



6037

7000

7000

7000

7001

7001

7001

7001

7002

7003

7003

7004

7004

7004

7004

7005

7005

7005

7006

7006

7008

7010

7010

7010

7011

7011

7011

7011

7012

7012

7012

7012

7013

7015

A-G245-G
P-9259-G
P-9812-S
Q-0031-M
M-3604-R
P-7483-G
P-9321-S
Q-0032-M
P-5474-M
P-9790-S
P-9528-M
P-8070-G
P-9329-S
Q-0033-M
P-D113-R
P-2212-G
P-C425-S
Q-0034-M
P-5903-S
P-5429-M
Q-G567-M
P-9269-G
P-C051-S
Q-0035-M
P-5478-G
P-2813-S
Q-0036-M
P-9639-R
P-7390-R
P-8943-G
P-5109-S
Q-0037-M
P-9118-M

P-7634-G

PURE GREEN
SQUIRREL GREY
SQUIRREL GREY
SQUIRREL GREY
SILVER GREY
SILVER GREY
SILVER GREY
SILVER GREY
OLIVE GREY
MOSS GREY
MOSS GREY
SIGNAL GREY
SIGNAL GREY
SIGNAL GREY
SIGNAL GREY
MOUSE GREY
MOUSE GREY
MOUSE GREY
BEIGE GREY
BEIGE GREY
KHAKI GREY
TARPAULIN GREY
TARPAULIN GREY
TARPAULIN GREY
IRON GREY
IRON GREY
IRON GREY
IRON GREY
BASALT GREY
BASALT GREY
BASALT GREY
BASALT GREY
BROWN GREY

SLATE GREY

GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE
RIPPLE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT

GLOSS



7015

7015

7015

7016

7016

7016

7016

7016

7016

7021

7021

7021

7021

7021

7022

7022

7022

7023

7023

7024

7024

7024

7024

7026

7026

7026

7030

7030

7030

7031

7031

7031

7032

7032

P-9162-S
Q-0038-M
P-3264-R
M-2623-R
A-G721-R
Q-4106-G
P-C075-S
Q-0039-M
P-C552-T
P-4901-G
P-C170-S
P-4289-T
Q-0040-M
A-D610-R
P-9188-G
P-1009-S
Q-0041-M
P-8764-S
P-8767-M
P-7738-G
P-C225-S
Q-0042-M
P-4948-R
P-D235-S
A-G652-G
P-9105-M
P-9239-G
P-9478-S
Q-0043-M
P-2681-G
P-8098-S
Q-0044-M
P-3946-G

P-9382-S

SLATE GREY
SLATE GREY
SLATE GREY
ANTHRACITE GREY
ANTHRACITE GREY
ANTHRACITE GREY
ANTHRACITE GREY
ANTHRACITE GREY
ANTHRACITE GREY
BLACK GREY
BLACK GREY
BLACK GREY
BLACK GREY
BLACK GREY
UMBRA GREY
UMBRA GREY
UMBRA GREY
CONCRETE GREY
CONCRETE GREY
GRAPHITE GREY
GRAPHITE GREY
GRAPHITE GREY
GRAPHITE GREY
GRANITE GREY
GRANITE GREY
GRANITE GREY
STONE GREY
STONE GREY
STONE GREY

BLUE GREY

BLUE GREY

BLUE GREY
PEBBLE GREY

PEBBLE GREY

SEMI-GLOSS

MATT

RIPPLE

RIPPLE

RIPPLE

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS

MATT

TEXTURE

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS

TEXTURE

MATT

RIPPLE

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS

MATT

SEMI-GLOSS

MATT

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS

MATT

RIPPLE

SEMI-GLOSS

GLOSS

MATT

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS

MATT

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS

MATT

GLOSS

SEMI-GLOSS



7032

7032

7033

7033

7034

7034

7035

7035

7035

7035

7035

7035

7036

7036

7036

7037

7037

7037

7037

7038

7038

7038

7038

7039

7039

7039

7040

7040

7040

7040

7042

7042

7042

7042

Q-0045-M P
P-5150-R
P-4747-S
P-7681-M
P-8881-S
P-7277-M
P-8966-T
M-2971-R
P-5032-G
P-3278-S
Q-0008-M
P-2794-R
P-2336-G
P-C054-S
Q-0046-M
P-7061-G
P-9336-S
Q-0047-M
P-4510-R
P-8532-R
P-5652-G
P-8534-S
Q-0048-M
P-9387-G
P-9704-S
Q-0049-M
A-8970-G
P-4508-S
Q-0050-M
P-D119-R
P-5748-G
P-9856-S
Q-0051-M

P-9126-R

EBBLE GREY
PEBBLE GREY
CEMENT GREY
CEMENT GREY
GREY

GREY

LIGHT GREY
LIGHT GREY
LIGHT GREY
LIGHT GREY
LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

PLATINUM GREY

PLATINUM GREY

PLATINUM GREY

DUSTY GREY
DUSTY GREY
DUSTY GREY
DUSTY GREY
AGATE GREY
AGATE GREY
AGATE GREY
AGATE GREY
QUARTZ GREY
QUARTZ GREY
QUARTZ GREY
WINDOW GREY
WINDOW GREY
WINDOW GREY
WINDOW GREY
TRAFFIC GREY

TRAFFIC GREY

TRAFFIC GREY A

TRAFFIC GREY

MATT

RIPPLE
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT
TEXTURE
RIPPLE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE
RIPPLE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE



7043

7043

7043

7044

7044

7044

7045

7045

7045

7046

7046

7046

7047

7047

7047

7048

8001

8002

8003

8003

8003

8004

8004

8007

8007

8011

8011

8014

8014

8014

8015

8016

8016

8016

Q-6233-G
P-C200-S
Q-0052-M
P-7492-G
P-7530-S
Q-0053-M
P-9194-G
P-C221-S
P-9203-M
P-8111-G
P-8573-S
P-7333-M
P-9095-G
P-9742-S
Q-0054-M
A-G289-M
P-8752-M
P-C513-M
P-9031-G
P-9209-M
P-9421-R
P-9786-G
Q-G740-M
P-9470-G
P-9434-M
P-9638-S
P-5836-M
P-5773-G
P-C214-S
Q-0069-M
P-5683-M
P-5911-G
P-7230-M

P-7317-R

TRAFFIC GREY
TRAFFIC GREY
TRAFFIC GREY

SILK GREY

SILK GREY

SILK GREY
TELEGREY 1
TELEGREY 1
TELEGREY 1
TELEGREY 2
TELEGREY 2
TELEGREY 2
TELEGREY 4
TELEGREY 4
TELEGREY 4

PEARL MOUSE GREY
OCHRE BROWN
SIGNAL BROWN
CLAY BROWN

CLAY BROWN
CLAY BROWN
COPPER BROWN
COPPER BROWN
FAWN BROWN
FAWN BROWN

NUT BROWN

NUT BROWN
SEPIABROWN
SEPIABROWN
SEPIA BROWN
CHESTNUT BROWN
MAHOGANY BROWN
MAHOGANY BROWN

MAHOGONY BROWN

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

GLOSS

MATT

RIPPLE
GLOSS

MATT

GLOSS

MATT
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT

GLOSS

MATT

RIPPLE



8017

8017

8017

8017

8019

8019

8019

8022

8028

8029

8040

8080

9001

9001

9001

9001

9002

9002

9002

9002

9003

9003

9003

9003

9004

9004

9004

9005

9005

9005

9005

9005

9005

9005

P-9411-G
P-C037-S
Q-0055-M
A-9738-R
P-8687-G
P-C007-S
Q-0056-M
P-9739-M
Q-0070-M
A-G731-M
P-D115-M
P-9480-M
P-C807-R
P-4384-G
P-9013-S
Q-0057-M
M-G750-R
P-4717-G
P-G916-S
Q-0058-M
P-3518-G
P-7545-S
Q-0059-M
P-4771-R
P-9942-G
P-4406-S
Q-0060-M
A-9552-G
P-4862-T
E-1066-M
E-H529-M
M-3612-S
M-F804-R

M-F813-R

CHOCOLATE BROWN
CHOCOLATE BROWN
CHOCOLATE BROWN
CHOCOLATE BROWN
GREY BROWN

GREY BROWN

GREY BROWN

BLACK BROWN
TERRA BROWN
PEARL COPPER
BROWN

BROWN

CREAM

CREAM

CREAM

CREAM

GREY WHITE

GREY WHITE

GREY WHITE

GREY WHITE

SIGNAL WHITE
SIGNAL WHITE
SIGNAL WHITE
SIGNAL WHITE
SIGNAL BLACK
SIGNAL BLACK
SIGNAL BLACK

JET BLACK ARCHITECTURAL
JET BLACK

JET BLACK

JET BLACK

JET BLACK

JET BLACK

JET BLACK

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

RIPPLE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

RIPPLE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS
TEXTURE
MATT

MATT
SEMI-GLOSS
RIPPLE

RIPPLE



9005

9005

9005

9005

9005

9005

9005

9005

9005

9005

9005

9005

9005

9005

9006

9006

9006

9006

9007

9007

9010

9010

9010

9010

9010

9010

9010

9010

9011

9011

9011

9016

9016

9016

Q-9797-G
P-4516-S
Q-0004-M
P-2232-R
M-3730-T
P-3524-T
P-F652-T
P-G625-G
P-C615-G
A-C269-G
P-C183-S
P-9909-M
P-9720-M
Q-G033-S
P-F741-S
A-H875-S
P-F740-M
P-4867-T
P-F165-M
P-8754-T
SA-G519-G
M-8062-T
P-1784-G
P-4758-S
M-2747-S
P-C433-M
Q-0007-M
P-3644-R
P-9210-S
Q-0061-M
Q-5194-G
P-1576-G
P-2942-S

P-C326-M

JET BLACK

JET BLACK

JET BLACK

JET BLACK

JET BLACK

JET BLACK

JET BLACK

TOUGH JET BLACK
AUTOBODY BLACK
ANTIGAS JET BLACK
ANTIGAS JET BLACK
ANTIGAS JET BLACK
ANTIGAS JET BLACK
JET BLACK

WHITE ALUMINIUM
WHITE ALUMINIUM
WHITE ALUMINIUM
WHITE ALUMINIUM
GREY ALUMINIUM
GREY ALUMINIUM
PURE WHITE

PURE WHITE

PURE WHITE

PURE WHITE

PURE WHITE

PURE WHITE

PURE WHITE

PURE WHITE
GRAPHITE BLACK
GRAPHITE BLACK
GRAPHITE BLACK
TRAFFIC WHITE
TRAFFIC WHITE

TRAFFIC WHITE

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT
RIPPLE
TEXTURE
TEXTURE
TEXTURE
GLOSS
GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT POLY
SEMI-GLOSS
SEMI GLOSS
SEMI GLOSS
MATT
TEXTURE
MATT
TEXTURE
GLOSS
TEXTURE
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

MATT
RIPPLE
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT
GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS

MATT



9016

9016

9016

9016

9016

9017

9017

9018

9018

9022

9023

9910

9910

9910

9910

P-4413-M
P-4562-T
P-5058-R
P-C631-G
SA-G704-G
P-E160-S
Q-0065-M
P-6228-G
P-D541-M P
P-G291-M
P-G302-M
P-7800-G
P-8727-S
P-9706-M

SA-H240-G

TRAFFIC WHITE
TRAFFIC WHITE
TRAFFIC WHITE
TRAFFIC WHITE
TRAFWHITE THERMASHIELD
TRAFFIC BLACK
TRAFFIC BLACK
PAPYRUS WHITE
APYRUS WHITE
PEARL LIGHT GREY
PEARL DARK GREY
HIPCA WHITE
HIPCA WHITE
HIPCA WHITE

WHITE THERMASHIELD

MATT
TEXTURE
RIPPLE
GLOSS
GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS

MATT

MATT

MATT

GLOSS
SEMI-GLOSS
MATT

GLOSS



